Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000416819 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : GOZA AND HALL, P.A. Account Number : 120000000000 Phone : (727)799-2625 Fax Number : (727)796-8908 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\* Email Address: elight I & Verizon. net

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN FOREST GROVE PARTNERS, LLC

	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

C. BRUMBLEY

UEU 1 2 2022

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H22000416819 3

## COVER LETTER

10:	Registration Se Division of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJEC		GROVE PARTNERS, LLC		
SCIJEC.		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enck	osed Articles of	Amendment and fce(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		DONALD R. HALL, ESÇ	).	
			Name of Person	
		GOZA AND HALL, P.A.		
		<del></del>	FirmvCompany	
		28050 U.S. HWY. 19 N.,	SUITE 402	
		***************************************	Address	
		CLEARWATER, FL 337	61	
		FAmendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  DONALD R. HALL, ESQ.  Name of Person  GOZA AND HALL, P.A.  Firm/Company  28050 U.S. HWY. 19 N., SUITE 402  Address  CLEARWATER, FL 3376!  City/State and Zip Code elight1@verizon.net  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  concerning this matter, please call:  SQ.  of Person  at (727 ) 799-2625  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number:  the following amount.  \$\Proceed{\text{Certificate of Status}} \text{ \$\Proceed{\text{SSS}}.00 Filing Fee & \$\Proceed{\text{Certificate of Status}} \text{ \$\Procede{\text{Certificate of Status}}  \$\Procede{\text{Certif		
		- ·		
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	ulication)
For further	er information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
DONAL	D R. HALL, ES	SQ.	727 799-2625	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytis	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount.		
<b>등 \$2</b> 5.0	0 Filing Fee			S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
2	Mailing Addres	<u>s:</u>	Street Address:	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

H22000416819 3

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

'H22000416819 3

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

AKIIC	Theo at at	(GANIZA HON			
	OF			77.	; - <del></del>
FOREST GROVE PARTNERS, LLC	•				- !
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company	na it now specare on our bility Company)	records.)	20.25 -	ر ا
· ·	Ciriorida Cirnico Cia	oracy Company)		- 49g - I	D
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company w	ere filed on October 17	7, 2007	and assi	Ded C
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on October 17, 2007  and assimled Florida document number L07000105253  This amendment is submitted to amend the following:  A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbaviation "LLC."  Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:  (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing suddress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:		S			
The desired fulloci	<del></del>			्राम्	ב
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabili	ty company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability	Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the	bbreviation "L.L	c."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)				
	•				**************************************
Unter new mailing address if applicables					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				<del></del>	
Matting sudgess MAY BE A POST OFFICE BY	<u>UAJ</u> .				
	-				<del></del>
B. Homesding the registered source and/or ma	rintovad offina ad	duus on our nacade	anto-the nu-		wandasawa d
		uress on our records,	CHIEF THE DAT	<u>Të di the hen</u>	<u>registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:					
CHAIN AL CLAT TOPING TON TRAIN.					<del></del>
New Registered Office Address:		0 . 5 . 1			
		Enter Florida street	actoress		
			Florida		<del></del> -
		Сиу		Zıp Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registabeing filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this change in the company has been notified in writing of this change.	and complete per ered agent as pro- gistered office ac	erformance of my dut ovided for in Chapter	ies, and I am 605. F.S. Or	familiar with , if this docum	and nent is
H22000416819 3					·

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

From:7277968908 12/12/2022 11:06 #410 P.004/005

## H22000416319 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	OWEN J. LIGHT	926 EAST AVERY STREET	□Add
		PENSACOLA, FL 32503	<b>■</b> Remove
			☐ Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			⊐Снапес
	A-1000000000000000000000000000000000000		ClAdd
			CRemove
			☐ Change
***************************************			DAdd
			□Remove
			DAdd
			□Remove
			C(hange
			DAdd
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ElRemove
H22000	416819 3		-Channe

H22000416819 3

					····			
							···	<del></del>
*****		······································	·		·····			
			<del></del>					_
					·			
		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~				·	<del></del>	_
	<del>*</del>					<del></del>		_
		<del></del>			<del></del>			
				***				_
					<del></del>	<del></del>		-
				·		·		_
	<del></del>	<del></del>			···			
								_
	<del></del>						***************************************	
ffective d	ate, if other tha	n the date of	filing:			(option:	ıl)	
iote: If th	ate, if other that date is listed, the da e date inserted in t effective date on	this block does	not meet the a	epplicable statu	iling or more than tory tiling requir	90 days after fill ements, this d	ng.) Pursuant to 60 ate will not be lis	05 0207 ( sted as t
record spe	cifies a delayed ef	Tective date, bu	ut not an effec	live time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the c	arlier of: (b)	The 90th day aft	ter the
d is filed.		۷.	2022	·				
ated								
	15	) 51						

Typed or printed name of signer